Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
11-07-2026 1/1
Z325142KR Linkage Pin 25.4mm x 142mm
Part No: Z325142KR
Price: £3.89 (exc VAT) | £4.67 (inc VAT)
Specifications
Z325142KR Linkage Pin 25.4mm x 142mm CAT 2
Zinc Plated
See image for dimensions Key:
A: Pin OD: 25.4mm
B: Hole Centre to Head: 142mm
C: Pin Total Length: 180mm
D: Pin only Length: 162mm
E: Head dia. 29mm
F: Hole dia. 12mm